clt

O©CoO~NOULA~WNP

Temps Nom

02:41:35 LEGEAY
02:41:36 BALDINI
02:41:37 GALVAING
02:41:38 CHMURA
02:41:46 KEMOUN
02:41:53 BERGER
02:42:09 RINALDI
02:42:23 TARENNE
02:46:35 BOURRET
02:46:47 THURIOT
02:46:48 ESNAULT
02:46:49 BESSAGUET
02:46:49 CORDEL
02:47:29 DROUIN
02:47:30 LANGLOIS
02:47:31 TOUZARD
02:47:32 GALVAING
02:47:41 TISSIER
02:47:44 SASSARO
02:47:45 LACOMBE
02:47:46 VOCLAIR
02:47:47 GODDEVILLE
02:47:50 DANNOUX/VINCHON
02:47:57 TRANCHANT
02:48:17 POMMELET/MILLE
02:48:19 VILLADIER
02:48:21 AYROLE
02:48:34 DUBUGUET
02:52:31 VOET
02:53:57 MAHE
02:53:57 MOGIS
02:55:43 PRUDHOMME
02:55:48 MORBRUN
02:55:52 AMBLAT
02:55:55 VOURCH

Prénom
Flavien
Ludovic
Christophe
Robert
Remi
Nicolas
Patrick
Adrien
Stéphane
Christophe
Patrice
Rémi
Bertrand
Jérome
Didier
Sébastien
Damien
Thierry
Raphael
Jocelyn
Jean-Christophe
Marc
Cedric/Cédric
Laurent
Rodrigue/michael
Arnaud
Nicolas
Nicolas
Jérémy
Bruno
Nicolas
Fabrice
Julien
Julien
André

]

exe

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLZLIZLIZLIZLIZLIZLILEILZLILLEL

Numéro Cat

1245 A
1086 A
1037 B
1079 C
1324 A
1026 B
1264 C
1182 A
1278 B
1226 A
1006 D
1225 A
1084 B
1268 C
1053 D
1025 B
1062 B
1228 D
1016 C
1290 C
1296 C
1014 C
1087 TDM
1175 A
1294 TDM
1158 B
1247 A
1167 B
1275 A
1169 C
1219 B
1031 C
1005 A
1283 A
1125 C

Club

VC Arpajon

CC Ponthierry Pringy
Oncy Noisy CC

Rueil AC

ARPAJON

CC Saint Pierre du Perray
VC Banlieue Sud

VC Arpajon

COSs

CC Vierzonnais

DSO

VC Rochefortais

CCIP91

ACCTB Sevran

LaFerté Gaucher JS

CC Saint Pierre du Perray
Oncy Noisy CC

CC Saint Pierre du Perray
COSR Lardy

COSRL

AAOCW

Team Carruda

VC Sulpicien

AAS Fresnes

TACC

US Métro Transports

VC Arpajon

AC Orsay

AAS Fresnes

AS Etoile

AC Territoire Belfort
TC Morangis 91

VC Savigny sur Orge
AS Bourse

Course CLT/CAT

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km

OO OWOVWONNNPEPEPNOODOUOPRRWOOUONWPAPOPRPROWRANMNWEERERDNLPE



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

02:55:57 TEIXEIRA
02:55:59 CANFIN
02:56:00 BENS
02:56:02 GUYOMARD
02:56:03 RIGAUX
02:56:04 LETAILLEUR
02:56:05 BENOIT
02:56:07 PASCAL
02:56:08 LANFRANCHI
02:56:08 DELIAS
02:56:09 ANDRE
02:56:12 PICHOT
02:56:15 KERAUDREN
02:56:18 ROLAND
02:56:25 FORGEARD
02:56:29 BRAUN
02:56:35 ULRICH
02:59:09 GRELOT
02:59:12 MARET
02:59:12 ALLET
02:59:14 KER
02:59:20 BELLUT

02:59:21 LEVILLAIN VOLCLAIR

02:59:21 BRUN
02:59:22 PERRIER
02:59:27 WEBER
02:59:28 BOUTHINON
02:59:30 PEAN
02:59:36 FRANCISCO
02:59:36 BECKER
03:00:01 GUIOT
03:00:04 VATRINET
03:00:17 HOEBANCKX
03:00:17 JOLY
03:02:40 RODRIGUES
03:02:41 PIERRE

Fernando
Luc

Willy
Jordan
Pierre
Lionel
Thierry
Judex
Jean-Philippe
Guillaume
Yann
Sébastien
Dominique
Adrien
Damien
Pascal
Clémence
Amaury
Fabien
Christian
Simon
Maxime
Sylvie
Emmanuel
Nicolas
Yves
David

Eric
Manuel
Franck
Jérbme
Arnaud
Thérésa
Cyril
Guillaume
Stephen

TIITTZLIZIZILZZIZIZIZIZITZIZIZIZIZITMZCLZIZCZIZCIZCZCIZSZIZIZZIZSZEELEL

1204 D
1117 D
1029 C
1134 A
1260 D
1028 D
1212 D
1009 D
1146 C
1007 A
1153 B
1246 C
1039 D
1068 A
1161 D
1217 C
1022 W1
1261 A
1200 B
1184 B
1216 B
1121 D
1032 W2
1195 B
1040 B
1065 C
1123 B
1050 D
1301 C
1205 C
1174 C
1144 A
1021 W2
1088 B
1291 B
1311 B

VC Villejust

UC Bords de Marne
CS Brétigny C

VC Torcy

P Compiégnoise
COSR Lardy

Le team

TC Morangis 91

TC Morangis 91

US Ivry

AC Luisant

CC Ponthierry Pringy
AAOC Wissous

US Ivry

AS menestreau en Villette
ASM VTT

VC Arpajon

ASL VTT St Jean

P Compiégnoise

Sanofi Sports

CC St Pierre du Perray
CC Saint Pierre du Perray
EC Juvisy

AS Fontenaisienne
Cyclos Pays de Quintin
CRB

UsS Ivry

AAS Fresnes

US Ris Orangis

ACCTB

ASM EN VILLETTE

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

03:03:33 GOSSE
03:03:41 BRETON
03:03:42 MULLER
03:03:43 HERBRETEAU
03:03:43 MORAND
03:03:46 GOUSSOT
03:03:48 COWEN
03:03:49 CARITA
03:03:51 LANEVAL
03:03:56 LATCHAN
03:04:03 HORUDKO
03:04:05 VIDAL
03:04:13 BALSAMO
03:04:15 BRULANT
03:04:25 MERCIER
03:04:26 GAILLARD/DA COSTA
03:04:32 FAURE
03:04:34 ORMIERE
03:04:51 TROBOIS
03:04:52 GARCIA MAS
03:05:03 GRIFFRATH
03:07:58 FOURGOUS
03:08:01 DEBOURG
03:08:12 LECOMTE
03:08:19 GRIZARD
03:08:24 COMBELAS
03:08:27 CHARPENTIER
03:08:31 ILLIAQUER
03:08:31 ISAAC
03:08:32 PESTEL
03:08:37 ANTOINE
03:08:40 COTTIN
03:08:56 GRARE
03:09:04 BAYLE

03:09:05 GERE-LAMAYSOUETTE

03:09:07 TEYCHENNE

William
Antoine
Davis

Eric
Sylvain
Cyril

John
Paulo
Sébastien
Patrick
Thierry
Sébastien
Fabrice
Steeve
Nicolas
Thierry/Alberto
Frédéric
Thierry
Antoine
Maxime
Frédéric
Vincent
Anthony
Mickael
Thierry
Romain
Hubert
Gérard
Christophe
Eugene
Gilles
Christophe
Nicolas
Franck
Jean-Marc
Laurent

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLIZIZEIZLILELLELL

1091 B
1137 A
1285 B
1186 C
1230 A
1142 C
1048 C
1093 C
1168 A
1008 D
1199 C
1059 B
1172 C
1319 B
1282 A
1124 TDM
1027 B
1180 D
1229 A
1015 B
1276 B
1178 C
1257 B
1101 C
1236 C
1179 B
1215 C
1254 E
1208 C
1049 E
1111 D
1325 C
1061 A
1272 C
1076 D
1299 C

TCSQY

US Palaiseau TRH
AC ISLOISE

VS lvry sur Seine
Paris CO

US Ris Orangis

Sanofi Sports

AS Meudon

TC Morangis 91
ASL VTT St Jean
ASTRE Creillois
AAS Fresnes

VC Savigny sur Orge
CC Ponthierry Pringy
COSR Lardy

AAS Fresnes
Versailles TRH
Team Carruda

US Palaiseau

AAS Fresnes

VC Bailly Noisy
Stade Francais TRH
ESMPC

AAS Fresnes
Tobesport

SVP

Paris OC

CS Brétigny C
UCM VENEUX

FSPN
US Ivry Cyclo
VASCC

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km

20
17
21
19
18
20
21
22
19
14
23
22
24
23
20

24
15
21
25
26
25
27
26
27
28
28

29

16
30
22
31
17
32



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

03:09:16 BERNARD
03:09:30 CHEVE
03:11:05 LEMOING
03:11:17 ALIZON
03:11:29 LAROUDIE
03:11:52 FOUCHE
03:11:55 CUMONT
03:13:02 CARLIER
03:13:04 GUILLAUME
03:13:19 SINER
03:13:19 ANTOINE
03:13:20 HAZARD
03:13:30 BREGERE
03:13:34 FRANC
03:13:43 TILLY
03:13:47 GUILLAUD
03:13:54 HUON
03:13:59 LACHOUQUE
03:13:59 LANCELOT
03:14:06 ICARD
03:14:07 URIEN
03:14:13 GOIO
03:14:15 DEWITE
03:14:16 BELLIN
03:14:16 PAYET
03:14:22 DELBOUIS
03:14:22 GRATIOT
03:14:23 CARRE
03:14:23 BLAISE
03:14:23 HANNE
03:14:24 FOUCHE
03:14:24 IZARN/LEITERER
03:14:26 CROCHET
03:14:34 MARCHAND
03:15:19 CRISPET
03:15:22 GUYOMARD

Jean-Marc
Michel
Eric
Fabrice
Antoine
Steeve
Gérard
Aldéric
Gérard
Philippe
Robin
Anthony
Arnaud
Jacques
Frédéric
Frédéric
Daniel
Hervé
Daniel
Gilles
Christophe
Patrizio
Laure
Laurent
Vincent
Andre
Eric
Frédéric
Denis
Grégory
Alain
Stéphane/Dominique
Colin
Xavier
Daniel
Alain

LTI ZIZIITMIZLIZILZIZZIZIZIZCIZIZIZIZIZCIZSZLIZIZLZLZLZLELL

1251 C
1094 E
1171 C
1220 C
1156 A
1109 B
1030 E
1297 A
1270 C
1128 D
1288 A
1316 A
1188 B
1119 D
1206 D
1223 C
1113 E
1187 C
1070 C
1157 D
1085 B
1096 B
1305 W1
1149 C
1308 C
1292 E
1286 D
1166 C
1067 D
1120 B
1108 D
1104 TDM
1306 A
1279 A
1304 D
1133 D

AGSEC
Sanofi Sports
AAS Fresnes
Paris CO

AC Orsay

ASPS Sénart TRH
AS Bourse

AONCC

PCCT Compiegne

EC Creilloise
TSA 91

AAS Fresnes

Sanofi Sports

ACVO

CC Carrillons Ovillois
VAUHALLAN
ECHVM

T GUIGNANCOURT
Mennecy Villeroy

AS Energy 91 TRH

VC Sénonais
ACVO

VC Arpajon
Le Mée SC
VC Torcy

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km

33

34
35
23
29

24
36
18
25
26
30
19
20
37

38
39
21
31
32

40
41

22
42
23
33
24

27
28
25
26



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

03:15:41 NGUETSE KANA

03:16:13 GAURET
03:16:23 BENOIST
03:16:52 ROUSSEAU
03:18:16 MARCHAL
03:19:42 RUF
03:20:39 CORNU
03:20:53 PIGNAULT
03:21:10 PIAT
03:21:12 GUENAIRE
03:21:16 DA COSTA
03:21:19 LE GOFF
03:21:25 AUPETIT
03:21:27 DUCATE
03:21:32 BREMONT
03:21:34 BRAKNI
03:21:43 VOET/VOET
03:21:56 KEHAYAN
03:22:07 DAGORNE
03:22:15 SEGARD

03:22:17 MECHEKOUR

03:22:38 CORREIA
03:24:00 DESCAMPS

03:24:14 HUNDERWOOD
03:24:22 LENOYELLEZ

03:24:30 MIGNE
03:25:33 CORNET
03:26:58 SOULIERS
03:27:08 DANG
03:27:31 PORNIN
03:27:35 PERROTEL
03:27:56 ALAME
03:27:58 POPIEUL
03:28:05 NICOLAS
03:28:07 MARCARINI
03:28:11 FLORIE

Serge
Gilles
Didier
Guy

Eric
Karsten
Thierry
Bertrand
Mickael
Christophe
Georges
Philippe
Jean-Marie
Noelle
Sébastien
Eddy
Cinthia/Thierry
Ara
Sylvain
Charles
Lionel
Thierry
Nicolas
Richard
Pascal
Mathieu
Pierre
René
Stéphane
Luc
Cédric
Shadi
Philippe
Nina
Gianni
Bruno

TITLIZIZZZZIZZZIZILZIZZILZZIZIZIZIZITMZIZIZIZIZIZCIZIZZIZSZLLL

1058 B
1221 C
1307 D
1198 C
1248 C
1315 C
1262 C
1051 B
1255 B
1102 C
1234 C
1239 C
1312 D
1176 W2
1189 C
1318 B
1274 TDM
1256 C
1103 C
1080 B
1281 D
1323 C
1202 B
1263 B
1284 D
1232 B
1177 C
1190 D
1210 C
1300 C
1238 C
1181 B
1265 D
1001 W3
1002 C
1314 C

US Palaiseau TRH
VAUHALLAN

VC Ablis

AMSAP

ECOP 95

UA Société générale
US Créteil TRH
RSC Champigny
ACAS Ballainvilliers
SVP

ASCV

AAS Fresnes

UCTPM
AC Orsay
CCM Belloy en France

Issy TRH

VC Miramas
ExpaTRles Paris
Antony Berny C

AAS Fresnes
UsS Ivry

AAS Fresnes
VC Villebon

AAO

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km

34
43
27
44
45
46
47
35
36
48
49
50
28

51
37

52
53
38
29
54
39
40
30
41
55
31
56
57
58
42
32

59
60



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

03:28:48 CHASSE
03:29:24 JOLY
03:29:55 GUERRET
03:30:04 MIGNOT
03:30:05 FAYE

03:30:12 NOUVEL DE LA FLECHE

03:30:25 RODRIGUES
03:30:44 DONNE

03:31:10 BONNARD/BOISBLET

03:31:15 LISSINA
03:32:11 ROULEAU
03:33:32 HERMELINE
03:33:40 ANATOLE
03:33:47 AMBERT
03:33:54 PEYRONNIN
03:33:57 VIOLAS
03:34:11 STEPHAN
03:34:13 COURNE
03:34:22 BAZOIN
03:34:38 CLEMENCON
03:34:40 PIZIVIN
03:34:53 ARNOULT
03:35:36 ANSANAY
03:35:50 OLMINI
03:35:50 BELHAOUANE
03:36:13 ROBINE
03:36:13 PICANT
03:36:28 PICANT
03:36:33 GUALANDI
03:36:34 NIDSHAIN
03:36:36 ESNOULT
03:36:37 LAMETTE
03:36:41 LAINE
03:37:05 TACAIL
03:37:17 DINVILLE
03:37:26 VITILLO

Pierre-Michel
Serge
Fabien
Elodie
Jean-Jacques
Bertrand
Emmanuel
Richard
Philippe/Tony
Anna
Jackie
Franck
Patrick
Jérémy
Alexandre
Alexandre
Patrick
Pierre-Yves
Yannick
Dominique
Christian
Patrick
Didier
Francois
Cathy
Benjamin
Gérard
Gaetan
Frédéric
Nordine
Arlette
Denis
Dominique
Hugues
Fabien
Gianni

LTIZIZIITMZEIZIZIZIZITZEILIZIZCILZZCZZCZZCIZIZIZIZIMZEZIZIZZITMZELL

1277 D
1218 D
1148 C
1019 W2
1033 D
1162 D
1252 B
1267 B
1132 TDM
1293 W1
1063 D
1269 B
1249 D
1185 A
1160 B
1253 B
1152 C
1075 C
1317 E
1003 D
1147 D
1035 C
1126 D
1127 E
1266 W3
1250 B
1046 D
1047 B
1097 C
1303 C
1115 W3
1092 D
1213 C
1143 C
1095 C
1110 C

Rueil AC
Cambridge TRH
Team Legreves
lle de France

ACCTB Sevran
VC Torcy

ASS Les andains
US Créteil TRH
VC Servair

VC Villejust

CNC Picardie

AONCC
TC Morangis 91
Red Star C Champigny

AS Bourse
AS Bourse
Lagardere RC
Issy TRH

LC Louvigny
LC Louvigny
Sanofi Sports

EC Creilloise
TCC Oise

VC Villebon

US Ris Orangis
Sanofi Sports

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km

33
34
61

35
36
43
44

37
45
38
29
46
47
62
63

39
40
64
41

48
42
49
65
66

43
67
68
69
70



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

03:37:51 DEBREU/DEBREU
03:41:06 LANCEREAU
03:41:36 POLICASTRO
03:42:27 CHABUIT
03:42:39 PIRIOU
03:43:14 FOUCHER
03:44:07 AMMAR KHODJA
03:44:12 RICHARD
03:44:38 BACCONNIER
03:45:30 ATTOUMANI
03:45:42 JOLLY
03:48:37 GIRARD
03:50:05 BOURRY
03:50:05 BOURRY
03:50:05 CHAMPTOUSSEL
03:50:08 BOURRY
03:50:53 ROULIER
03:51:05 VERGELY
03:51:05 ERASSARET
03:51:28 GUILLOCHON
03:51:56 HOLZER
03:52:09 MARTIN
03:52:19 LORENZI
03:55:25 DI MEO
03:55:42 PROST
03:55:42 GRAVELLE
03:55:53 LE SEYEC
03:56:47 ZAMPOLLI
03:57:18 MARCELLE
03:57:33 ROBERT
03:57:43 CORCORAN
03:58:01 MATHARS
03:59:37 COTRONEO
03:59:38 GIDOIN
03:59:46 HENRY
03:59:46 CHANRON

Pascale/christophe

Stéphane
Sébastien
Xavier
Stephanie
Brice
Valéry
Xavier
Philippe
Assadi
Caroline
Franck
Bernard
Hélene
Arnaud
Nicolas
Patrice
Joachim
Michael
Paul
Jean-Jacques
Frédéric
Frederic
Michel
Robert
Philippe
David
Christian
Sylvain
Jean-Philippe
Jamie
Steven
Dominique
Joél
Charlotte
Vincent

TT7TIIZZZZILZZZIZIZLZZILZZIZIZIZIZITMZIZITMZIZIZIZIZITMZELLXL

1209 TDM
1201 C
1183 A
1298 C
1322 W2
1196 A
1243 C
1159 B
1081 C
1140 B
1020 W2
1193 D
1163 D
1165 W1
1164 A
1011 A
1116 B
1235 B
1287 -
1154 D
1242 E
1309 B
1074 C
1135 C
1106 D
1071 D
1203 C
1289 E
1271 C
1107 B
1240 C
1310 C
1170 A
1237 E
1227 W1
1295 B

Paris CO
PALAISEAU TRI
TRIAT 91
PARIS SC

AC Orsay

VC Villebon
US Ris Orangis
US Créteil TRH

RO Villuis Everly
RO Villuis Everly
RO Villuis Everly
Team RAR
Poissy TRH

ExpaTRles Paris
CNP

US Créteil TRH

US Créteil TRH

CSL Blindé Versailles
ASCV

AAS Fresnes
CS Dourdannais
ExpaTRles Paris

95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km
95km

71
30
72

31
73
50
74
51

44
45

32
33
52
53

46

54
75
76
47
48
77
10
78
55
79
80
34
11

56



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

04:00:13 VARIN
04:00:21 GARCIA
04:00:51 SAUVAGE
04:03:04 CHAPAT
04:03:18 CERINI
04:04:35 EL KHALIFA
04:05:16 MINAROLI
04:05:22 TOWNE
04:06:30 PAYEN/BERNARD
04:07:12 VANHUYSE
04:09:24 LAINE
04:11:19 DOYLE
04:12:54 THOMELIN
04:12:56 RABOURG
04:13:50 BOURLIER
04:15:57 TARDIF
04:15:58 TARDIF
04:16:18 LUCIANI
04:16:41 ERBETTA
04:16:42 CHATEL
04:16:44 LUBINEAU
04:20:49 LECOURT
04:20:49 MURRAY
04:21:40 GHERSBI
04:22:15 DESACHY
04:24:02 ROUXEL
04:24:04 LIBAUDIERE
04:25:25 VERSCHEURE
04:26:54 LE GOFF
04:27:02 KERBRAT
04:58:42 SAURY
05:27:14 CHAPON
05:29:43 LALIECHE
05:35:11 COULON
05:45:09 MILBURY STEEN
05:58:45 STOCKDALE

Michel
Stéphane
Alexandre
Stéphane
Pierre
Youns
Stéphane
Susannah
Marc/Patrick
Laurent
Jérémy
James
Daniel
Christophe
Lucien
Béatrice
Jean
Marie
William
Alain
Sylvie
Mélanie
Shannon
Karim
Nicolas
Frédéric
Emmanuel
Philippe
Ludovic
Alain
Frédéric
Jean-Claude
Samy
Stéphane
Blythe
Pénélope

TTILLIZLIZLIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEITTITTIZIITEITMZIZIZIZIZIZIZITMZELZLZLZLZXSXZ

1083 C
1118 D
1066 B
1207 B
1042 E
1197 B
1114 C
1024 W2
1130 TDM
1131 C
1214 A
1222 A
1192 E
1077 C
1191 E
1100 W3
1099 E
1018 W3
1136 C
1233 B
1023 W3
1145 W1
1013 W3
1302 C
1052 D
1072 B
1151 D
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Sanofi Sports
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CS Brétigny C

Rueil AC
US Ris Orangis

Antony Berny C

Antony Berny C

VC Servair
Sanofi Sports
VC Beaunois
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ExpaTRles Paris
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